
SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Ragazzi Maschi

1 NADALIN Achille 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'07.80 628.00
2 AFFRICANO Mattia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 53.19 599.00
3 CAMPODONI Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'08.06 580.00
4 COLTRIOLI Matteo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'16.87 564.00
5 SCAFFARO Roberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'13.92 537.00
6 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'22.29 529.00
7 MONTANARI Pietro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'22.37 529.00
8 MACAJ Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'28.51 493.00
9 CAPURRO Noah 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'30.03 485.00

10 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 57.09 484.00
11 BESTOSO Giovanni 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'33.71 477.00
12 BENINI Filippo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'32.74 471.00
13 BONINO Umberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'11.58 460.00
14 CHERUBINO Nicolo' 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'07.86 458.00
15 MENINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'35.31 458.00
16 BOERO Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'09.22 444.00
17 SPARTANI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.05 437.00
18 ALFIERI Mattia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'39.40 428.00
19 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'39.59 426.00
20 MOSCATELLI Alessandro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'12.16 415.00
21 CASTAGNOLA Francesco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'00.19 413.00
22 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'46.22 407.00
23 BRIANZI Jacopo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'12.97 407.00
24 ZOLA Leonardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'46.23 407.00
25 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'48.56 397.00
26 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'05.90 394.00
27 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'44.22 391.00
28 GAGGERO Francesco 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'51.19 387.00
29 SCARAMEL Simone 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'51.32 386.00
30 CELLE Nicolas 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'29.58 385.00
31 INCARDONA Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'01.73 383.00
32 PRATO Riccardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'45.69 381.00
33 PASTROVICCHIO Marco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'01.88 380.00
34 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'31.65 370.00
35 MELLINA BARES Matteo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'57.17 364.00
36 MASSUCCO Federico 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'18.85 358.00
37 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'07.58 351.00
38 ALESSANDRI Andrea 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.41 346.00
39 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 28.51 340.00
40 ROSSI Matteo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.43 337.00
41 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 28.58 337.00
42 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'32.27 333.00
43 DONIZETTI Diego 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.10 326.00
44 NIGRA Edoardo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.53 320.00
45 SENES Roberto Tommaso 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.11 320.00
46 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.57 319.00
47 PISANELLI YNDESTAD M. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.77 316.00
48 TANCREDI Alessandro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.30 309.00
49 LUCIARDI Gabriele 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.58 299.00
50 MAZZA Alexej 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'11.39 298.00
51 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'07.22 296.00
52 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'12.10 289.00
53 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'13.60 283.00
54 CARBONINI Noah 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 38.12 280.00
55 CABRERA CONDOR Luis C. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'12.87 280.00
56 D'ANTONIO Leonardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.28 271.00
57 MAGLIULO Simone 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.64 266.00
58 PICCARDO Filippo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 33.69 253.00
59 BOBOC Pietro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'46.32 208.00
60 SODERO Leonardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'19.06 182.00
61 CORBANI Riccardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 36.28 165.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Juniores Maschi

1 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 52.87 610.00
2 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'05.42 603.00
3 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 53.34 594.00
4 GIANELLI Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'12.62 593.00
5 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 57.91 581.00
6 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'08.48 555.00
7 PIRROTTA Davide Marco A. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 31.00 521.00
8 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 55.99 513.00
9 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'25.87 508.00

10 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 56.42 501.00
11 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 27.06 489.00
12 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'10.74 477.00
13 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 32.14 467.00
14 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'35.37 462.00
15 PELLEGRINELLI Leonardo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 58.10 459.00
16 ANASTASIO Leonardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 58.59 448.00
17 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'03.48 441.00
18 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'40.52 433.00
19 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'41.52 428.00
20 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 33.11 427.00
21 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.68 424.00
22 MENEGHETTI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 33.53 412.00
23 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'16.57 376.00
24 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.82 253.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Cadetti Maschi

1 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'20.41 626.00
2 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'11.55 600.00
3 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 57.60 590.00
4 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 57.49 571.00
5 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 55.06 540.00
6 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'16.43 508.00
7 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 57.71 469.00
8 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'07.01 468.00
9 REPETTO Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 28.87 402.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Seniores Maschi

1 GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'01.33 732.00
2 GALLESIO Tommaso S. 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 3'59.35 697.00
3 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'02.98 676.00
4 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 1'53.08 663.00
5 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 52.55 621.00
6 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 56.59 599.00
7 RICCIARDI Niccolo' 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'12.19 596.00
8 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 57.33 576.00
9 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'10.46 482.00

10 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.06 437.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Assoluti Maschi

1 GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'01.33 732.00
2 GALLESIO Tommaso S. 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 3'59.35 697.00
3 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'02.98 676.00
4 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 1'53.08 663.00
5 NADALIN Achille 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'07.80 628.00
6 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'20.41 626.00
7 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 52.55 621.00
8 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 52.87 610.00
9 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'05.42 603.00

10 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'11.55 600.00
11 AFFRICANO Mattia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 53.19 599.00
12 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 56.59 599.00
13 RICCIARDI Niccolo' 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'12.19 596.00
14 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 53.34 594.00
15 GIANELLI Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'12.62 593.00
16 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 57.60 590.00
17 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 57.91 581.00
18 CAMPODONI Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'08.06 580.00
19 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 57.33 576.00
20 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 57.49 571.00
21 COLTRIOLI Matteo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'16.87 564.00
22 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'08.48 555.00
23 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 55.06 540.00
24 SCAFFARO Roberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'13.92 537.00
25 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'22.29 529.00
26 MONTANARI Pietro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'22.37 529.00
27 PIRROTTA Davide Marco A. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 31.00 521.00
28 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 55.99 513.00
29 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'16.43 508.00
30 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'25.87 508.00
31 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 56.42 501.00
32 MACAJ Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'28.51 493.00
33 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 27.06 489.00
34 CAPURRO Noah 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'30.03 485.00
35 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 57.09 484.00
36 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'10.46 482.00
37 BESTOSO Giovanni 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'33.71 477.00
38 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'10.74 477.00
39 BENINI Filippo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'32.74 471.00
40 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 57.71 469.00
41 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'07.01 468.00
42 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 32.14 467.00
43 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'35.37 462.00
44 BONINO Umberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'11.58 460.00
45 PELLEGRINELLI Leonardo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 58.10 459.00
46 CHERUBINO Nicolo' 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'07.86 458.00
47 MENINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'35.31 458.00
48 ANASTASIO Leonardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 58.59 448.00
49 BOERO Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'09.22 444.00
50 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'03.48 441.00
51 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.06 437.00
52 SPARTANI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.05 437.00
53 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'40.52 433.00
54 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'41.52 428.00
55 ALFIERI Mattia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'39.40 428.00
56 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 33.11 427.00
57 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'39.59 426.00
58 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.68 424.00
59 MOSCATELLI Alessandro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'12.16 415.00
60 CASTAGNOLA Francesco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'00.19 413.00
61 MENEGHETTI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 33.53 412.00
62 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'46.22 407.00
63 BRIANZI Jacopo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'12.97 407.00
64 ZOLA Leonardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'46.23 407.00
65 REPETTO Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 28.87 402.00
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

66 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'48.56 397.00
67 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'05.90 394.00
68 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'44.22 391.00
69 GAGGERO Francesco 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'51.19 387.00
70 SCARAMEL Simone 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'51.32 386.00
71 CELLE Nicolas 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'29.58 385.00
72 INCARDONA Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'01.73 383.00
73 PRATO Riccardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 2'45.69 381.00
74 PASTROVICCHIO Marco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'01.88 380.00
75 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'16.57 376.00
76 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'31.65 370.00
77 MELLINA BARES Matteo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'57.17 364.00
78 MASSUCCO Federico 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'18.85 358.00
79 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'07.58 351.00
80 ALESSANDRI Andrea 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.41 346.00
81 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 28.51 340.00
82 ROSSI Matteo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.43 337.00
83 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 28.58 337.00
84 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'32.27 333.00
85 DONIZETTI Diego 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.10 326.00
86 NIGRA Edoardo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.53 320.00
87 SENES Roberto Tommaso 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.11 320.00
88 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.57 319.00
89 PISANELLI YNDESTAD M. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.77 316.00
90 TANCREDI Alessandro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.30 309.00
91 LUCIARDI Gabriele 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.58 299.00
92 MAZZA Alexej 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'11.39 298.00
93 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'07.22 296.00
94 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'12.10 289.00
95 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'13.60 283.00
96 CARBONINI Noah 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 38.12 280.00
97 CABRERA CONDOR Luis C. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'12.87 280.00
98 D'ANTONIO Leonardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.28 271.00
99 MAGLIULO Simone 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.64 266.00

100 PICCARDO Filippo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 33.69 253.00
101 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.82 253.00
102 BOBOC Pietro 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'46.32 208.00
103 SODERO Leonardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'19.06 182.00
104 CORBANI Riccardo 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 36.28 165.00
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